
New Meter Fees 
Standard Service for 5/8” X ¾” residential meter 

Impact Fee 

Meter Set 

Administration Fee 

Membership Deposit 

Customer Service Inspection 

$2,500.00 

**1600.00 

50.00 

100.00 

25.00 

**Total does not reflect any road boring, etc., that may be necessary. 

**FEES associated on Non-Standard Service sets may vary, each case will be individually 

assessed and fees determined upon completion of Non-Standard Service Application. 

6/9/2014 – Board of Directors voted and established above New Meter Service rates 

TOTAL:       $4,275.00** 

P.O. Box 245 Brownsboro, Texas 75756 
8179 FM 279 Edom, Texas 75754  

(903) 852-5055 office (903) 852-5058 fax

**5/09/2022 – Board of Directors voted and established above Meter Set Fee




