

P.O. Box 245 Brownsboro, Texas 75756 8179 FM 279 Edom, Texas 75754 (903) 852-5055 office (903) 852-5058 fax

New Meter Fees

Standard Service for 5/8" X ¾" residential meter

Impact Fee	\$2,500.00
Meter Set	**1600.00
Administration Fee	50.00
Membership Deposit	100.00
Customer Service Inspection	25.00

TOTAL:	\$4,275.00**

******Total does not reflect any road boring, etc., that may be necessary.

******FEES associated on Non-Standard Service sets may vary, each case will be individually assessed and fees determined upon completion of Non-Standard Service Application.

**<u>5/09/2022 – Board of Directors voted and established above Meter Set Fee</u> 6/9/2014 – Board of Directors voted and established above New Meter Service rates